64
41
65
57
58
56
49
47
33
48
46
37
60
40
51
34
54
36
42
39
32
44
38
45
35
63
53
55
59
52
61
50
43
62

Namn

Alsered Fallman Emil
Arvehed Moa

Cao Fanny

Ekman Nellie
Eriksson Elijas
Finnhammar Stella
Gothberg Felicia
Halfar Olivia
Hanson Rasmus
Hansson Marcus
Harper Oliver
Hertegren Louise
Israelsson Henry
Iwarson Josefine
Kinane Hannah
Leijonqvist Elina
Lind Anton
Lindgvist Amanda
Lindqgvist Elin
Lundgren Sid
Malmberg Hugo
Malmberg Nils
Nykvist Marcus
Parsa Arvin
Policastro Rebecca
Sandh Markus
Sidén Emelie
Skantz Ludwig
Séderberg Simon
Wallin Mira
Watanabe Jessika
Wensmark Amanda
Zetterqvist John
Angman Leia

Deltagare per klubb

Jarfalla Simsallskap

Fodd
2006
2003
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2006
2003
2006
2004
2006
2002
2004
2003
2001
2004
2004
2006
2003
2002
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006

Licens
AN3906
AT7803
BO8605
AH9206
AG6905
A07805
AW4204
AJ4205
AB1303
AD7705
AD2705
AD0604
AK9706
AT1603
AC5406
AA3804
AB1906
AU6202
AP7204
AF2303
AH9701
AI3504
AB1504
AB7106
Al2403
AZ1302
AL9605
AE6705
AE9706
AC6406
AW3606
AJ2405
AH6504
AZ5606

Klubb

JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S

Anmalda grenar
2,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
3,5,8,10,17,19,22,26
1,3,10,12,22,24,26
15,20,22,24,26
2,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
1,15,24,26
1,3,8,10,15,17,19,22,24,26
1,3,10,12,15,17,20,22,24,26
2,11,13,14,21,25
2,4,7,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
2,4,7,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
1,3,5,8,10,15,19,22,24,26
2,4,7,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
3,10
1,3,10,12,15,20,22,24,26
1,3,8,10,15,19,22,24,26
2,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
1,5,8,12,15,20,22,26
3,12,15,22
2,11,13,14,23,25
2,13,14
6,9,13,14,18,23
4,7,9,11,13,14,18,21
9,11,13,14,16
5,8,12,15,22,24,26
2,9,13,14
1,3,10,12,15,20,22,24,26
2,4,7,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
2,4,7,9,11,13,14,16,23,25
1,3,10,12,15,20,22,24,26
1,3,10,12,15,20,22,24,26
1,3,10,12,15,17,20,22,24,26
2,6,9,11,13,14,16,21,23
1,3,22,24,26
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